YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1653 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 2nd - 3rd September 2021

Westminster VI | Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | X | con|Lab | M® | Remain | Leave | Male | Femate | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf| Midiands [ o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1653]420]363| 85 [560[{410| 149| 613 | 655 [ 803| 850 | 180 | 689 | 398 |385| 942 | 711 198 555 359 398 142

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To what extent, if at all, have you noticed
shortages in grocery and other stores in recent
weeks?
A large extent 10 7 14 10| 8 12 10 11 10 10 10 12 10 11 7 9 11 6 9 11 11 10
A significant extent 36 | 28 43 43 | 32 45 40 44 30 | 32 39 22 40 37 34| 36 36 37 35 35 36 41
TOTAL A LARGE / A SIGNIFICANT EXTENT 46 35 57 53 40 57 50 55 40 42 49 34 50 48 41 45 47 43 44 46 47 51
Notverymuch 38 | 49 35 34| 47 34 37 35 46 | 37 39 30 34 41 48| 41 35 40 39 40 38 28
Notatall 10 | 13 5 11|12 7 9 7 12 13 8 10 11 10 9 10 11 11 11 9 11 13
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH/ NOT ATALL 48 62 40 45 59 41 46 42 58 50 47 40 45 51 57 651 46 Bil 50 49 49 41
Dontknow 6 | 2 3 3]0 3 3| 3 2|8 4 |25 6 2 1|5 6| 6 6 5 4 9
In recent weeks many stores have reported
problems in their supply chains due to a lack of
lorry drivers.
From what you have seen or heard, what do you
think the MAIN reason is for this?
The impact of Brexit 41 | 26 63 59 [ 25 65 63 65 21 | 38 44 39 45 40 37| 47 34 50 39 38 40 48
The impact of Coronavirus restrictions 25 | 36 18 24 | 39 16 15 18 37 | 24 26 18 21 30 31| 24 27 20 26 29 30 10
Working conditions for lorry drivers 11 | 16 5 10|16 5 7 7 15 | 12 10 11 10 12 10| 10 12 8 12 10 9 15
The wages being offered 7 11 5 3 9 6 4 4 12 | 10 5 7 8 8 7 6 10 8 7 7 8 8
Some other reason 3 4 1 2 4 1 2 1 5 3 2 1 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 3
Don't know 12 7 8 2 7 8 9 6 11 13 12 25 13 6 11] 11 14 11 12 14 11 16
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